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VII Biscione di Corsa

ASD Zena Runners * domenica 3 aprile 2022

Risultati - 7 km * 3 pagine

Pos
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No.

339
277
194
270
182
268
276
275
235
249
215
348
230
301
251
282
313
340
279
187
173
309
199
193
290
332
341
254
333
300
281
283
253
195
205
278
211
246
178
223
306
302
329
315
295
222
320
312
293
324
240
269
297
174
286
202
258
321
307
337
176
177

Cognome nome

VACCARI Ludovico
AZZARINI Andrea
MERONI Lorenzo
RITY Mohamed
GIORGIANNI Andrea
CARTA Maurizio
BRIGNONE Valerio
BERTOLOTTI Diego
PARODI Marco
CALCAGNO Pietro
HICHAN Eljaoui
SCHIAVA Marco
RUSSO Massimiliano
RUBINO Jacopo
LAGOMARSINO Federico
CAVALLI Davide
FIACCHI Paolo
CAVANNA Massimo
GIORDANO Daniele
ACETO Simone
DESCALZO Federico
COLONA Giacomo
SEGRE FANTOLI Guglielmo
GARBEROGLIO Riccardo
CANEPA Roberto
RAMPA Enrico
CAPUTO Mattia
GIUFFRIDA Gabriele
GARIBALDI Jacopo
PERA Francesco
HERO Laila
PROMETTI Riccardo
MANCINO Michele
SANFILIPPO Bennardo
CARLI Maurizio
SAPORITI Federico
PATANE Simone
SULIS Andrea

NEBBIA COLOMBA Andrea
SCHEPIS Paolo
COSTA Alessandro
PALMIERI Filippo
ZACARIELLO Gaetano
DE MARTINO Pasquale
FRANCESCHINO Luca
ARPE Stefania
REPETTO Stefano
GAVINO Alessandro
SIRI Cesare

MARTINO Gabriele
SALAMONE Antonino
BARLOCCO Gabriele
MARTORELLA Valentina
LORENZONI Marco
BACIGALUPO Christian
RIVETTI Antimo
SANGUINETI Federico
MARCHI Giovanni
RUSCA Davide
QUARANTELLI Paolo
CRAVINO Luca
CROTTI Daniela

Societa

ATLETICA ARCOBALENO
TRIONFO LIGURE ASD

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
C.U.S. PARMA

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

CUS GENOVA

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM

ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA 2003
ATLETICA LEVANTE

G.S.D. VALTANARO
ATLETICA ARCOBALENO

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ATLETICA LEVANTE

CUS GENOVA

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATLETICA DUE PERLE

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ATLETICA LEVANTE

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASSOCIAZIONE GAU ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIRO

TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASSOCIAZIONE GAU ASD

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

Ss Anno

2003
2003
1994
1983
1974
1978
1967
1993
1972
2004
1981
1987
1973
1988
2004
1982
1981
1982
1983
1984
1972
1996
1986
1995
1984
1966
1991
1998
1978
1983
1980
1981
1971
1967
1965
2003
1975
1978
1978
1965
2006
1997
1963
1956
1969
1982
1963
1980
1963
1985
1973
1961
1982
1975
1971
1969
1971
1957
1976
1970
1978
1973
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Tempo
23'25
2325
23'34
23'46
23'50
24'23
24'31
24'42
24'48
25'07
25'16
25'35
25'36
25'42
25'53
25'54
25'59
26'00
26'11
26'14
26'22
26'31
26'46
26'51
26'59
27'02
27'02
27'14
2720
27'29
27'37
27'38
27'42
27'45
27'50
27'53
27'55
27'58
28'05
28'18
28'36
28'37
28'42
28'43
28'44
28'46
28'53
29'07
29'19
2929
29'36
29'39
29'41
29'42
29'46
29'54
29'56
30'07
30'10
30'11
3022
30'43

Media
km/h

17,94
17,94
17,82
17,67
17,62
17,22
17,13
17,00
16,94
16,72
16,62
16,42
16,41
16,34
16,23
16,22
16,16
16,15
16,04
16,01
15,93
15,84
15,69
15,64
15,57
15,54
15,54
15,42
15,37
15,28
15,21
15,20
15,16
15,14
15,09
15,06
15,04
15,02
14,96
14,84
14,69
14,68
14,63
14,63
14,62
14,60
14,54
14,42
14,33
14,25
14,19
14,17
14,15
14,14
14,11
14,05
14,03
13,95
13,92
13,91
13,83
13,67

GRUANTS )
S AN
4,;/ ASD GENOVA 0

Per cat.

Assoluto 1°
Assoluto 2°
Assoluto 3°
1° B/11
1° D/19
1° C/18
1° F/18
1° A/19
1° E/15
2° A/19
2° C/18
2° B/11
2° D/19
3° A/19
4° A/19
3°(C/18
4° C/18
5° C/18
3° B/11
4° B/11
2° E/15
5° A/19
5° B/11
6° A/19
6° B/11
2° F/18
7° A/19
8° A/19
6° C/18
7° B/11
1°1/8
7° C/18
3° E/15
3° F/18
4° F/18
9° A/19
3° D/19
8° C/18
9° C/18
5° F/18
10° A/19
11° A/19
6° F/18
1° H/22
4° E/15
2°L/8
7° F/18
10° C/18
8° F/18
8° B/11
4° D/19
1° G/9
3°L/8
5° D/19
5° E/15
6° E/15
7° E/15
2° H/22
6° D/19
8° E/15
11° C/18
1° M/11

v
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Pos

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

No.

233
255
334
257
327
213
323
247
218
227
262
342
347
328
197
209
248
273
259
231
214
319
289
326
296
183
179
338
291
204
344
228
252
207
244
266
232
308
310
216
314
226
264
299
272
190
224
260
311
243
284
201
298
304
210
188
239
203
331
191
317
186
274
237
245
318
175

Cognome nome

BALOSTRO Roberto
ASCANIO Maurizio
POGGI Sofia
PASSADORE Francesco
FABBIANI Marco
AICARDI Francesco
BURILLO Alberto

RATTO Aldo Daniele
FORTE Battista
ALESSANDRI Stefano
CORRADINI Fabrizio
PINNA Maurizio
REPETTO Mara
BARGELLINI Davide Filippo
LEONCINI Claudia
BACIGALUPO Bartolomeo
LUBRANO Luigi
SANTAGADA Matteo
BOLOGNESI Silvia
SCARAMUCCI Susanna
ZANONI Claudio
BRUZZONE Paolo
FORTES FERNANDES Eritson Michel
VERDUS SANCHEZ Maria
SFRISI Guerrino

GILI Marika

FERRINI Fabio

CANEPA Luigi

MARTINS SANTOS Florete
LUMICISI Francesco
DELUCCHI Stefano
TUMMARELLO Vito
PESSOA DE AMORIM Luis Manuel
SERAFINI Marco
PAGLIERI Claudio
MASSA Massimo
BACANU Teodora Simona
RIGAMONTI Edoardo
ZINGARELLI Felice
ALAGNA Davide
BARBIERI Massimo
CECCONI Simone
MONTORSI Massimo

LA MANNA Luis

LEONE Angelo
CORREALE Michele
ORIGLIA Cesare
CODELLA Mario
MEISTRO Massimiliano
BALOSTRO Benedetta
CHIOCCIOLI Corrado
GIUSTI Andrea

DE GRANDIS Marco
CAVALLINA Mirko
MEIRANA Luisa
POZZUOLI Sara Adriana
RAINERI Margherita
VELA Paolo
LAGOMARSINO Giulio
ZAMBRANO Ruben
BRUZZONE Ester
NAVILLI Federica
SCIACCALUGA Antonio
PAGLIERI Leonardo
BUONADONNA Marta
MOSCA Giuseppe
PIERONI Silvia

Societa

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
TRIONFO LIGURE ASD

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI

Pro Recco Triathlon

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

USP COMITATO TERR. GENOVA APS

ASSOCIAZIONE GAU ASD
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI

ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA
ATLETICA DUE PERLE

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD PODISTICA PERALTO

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD RENSEN SPORT TEAM

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SISPORT SSDARL

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

URBAN RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195
ASSOCIAZIONE GAU ASD

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA 2003
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
CUS GENOVA

EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

[
]
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Anno

1957
1968
2003
1956
1971
1988
1981
1964
1958
1976
1957
1973
1995
2001
1983
1952
1950
1985
1954
1957
1955
1972
2006
1969
1964
1974
1961
1967
1979
1970
1985
1959
1974
1962
1965
1963
1967
1980
1974
1977
1973
1978
1984
1974
1957
1975
1964
1954
1976
1996
1977
1972
1970
1976
1965
1979
1950
1963
1959
1979
1977
1989
1946
2003
1973
1978
1974

Tempo
30'48
30'48
30'49
30'49
30'50
30'55
31'00
31'01
31'01
31'04
31'06
31'08
31'09
3112
31'16
3129
31'45
31'46
31'47
31'49
31'56
31'56
32'00
32'07
32'09
32'09
32'10
3211
32'19
3220
32'36
32'37
32'55
32'58
33'06
33'07
33'12
3320
33'23
33'44
33'47
33'50
33'53
34'08
34'28
34'33
34'34
34'34
34'39
34'48
34'51
34'51
35'17
35'31
35'48
36'05
36'10
36'12
36'15
36'17
36'20
3621
36'34
37'12
3720
37'36
37'40

Media

km/h
13,64
13,64
13,63
13,63
13,62
13,58
13,55
13,54
13,54
13,52
13,50
13,49
13,48
13,46
13,43
13,34
13,23
13,22
13,21
13,20
13,15
13,15
13,12
13,08
13,06
13,06
13,06
13,05
13,00
12,99
12,88
12,88
12,76
12,74
12,69
12,68
12,65
12,60
12,58
12,45
12,43
12,41
12,40
12,30
12,19
12,16
12,15
12,15
12,12
12,07
12,05
12,05
11,90
11,83
11,73
11,64
11,61
11,60
11,59
11,58
11,56
11,55
11,49
11,29
11,25
11,17
11,15

Per cat.

3° H/22
9° E/15
1°1/7

4° H/22
10° E/15
12° A/19
12° C/18
9° F/18
2° G/9
7° D/19
5° H/22
8° D/19
2°1/7
13° A/19
3°1/7

6° H/22
7° H/22
9° B/11
1° 0/7
2°0/7
8° H/22
11° E/15
14° A/19
1°N/6
10° F/18
2° M/11
3°G/9
11° F/18
4°1/8
12° E/15
10° B/11
4° G/9
9° D/19
5° G/9
12° F/18
13° F/18
2° N/6
13° C/18
10° D/19
11° D/19
12° D/19
14° C/18
11° B/11
13° D/19
9° H/22
14° D/19
14° F/18
10° H/22
15° D/19
4°1/7
16° D/19
13° E/15
14° E/15
17° D/19
3°N/6
5°L/8
3° 0/7
15° F/18
6° G/9
15° C/18
3° M/11
5°1/7
11° H/22
15° A/19
4° M/11
16° C/18
5° M/11

v

Risultati - 7 km - 03/04/2022 15:06:07 * Pagina 2/3



Pos

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

No.

256
225
345
196
261
305
212
322
208
189
198
180
271
288
238
287
294
236
336
241
219
100
250
263
220
185
349
184
292
265
325
217
229
335

Cognome nome

BISACCHI Andrea
ROSSETTO Andrea
MANDRONI Paolo
FINAURI Annamaria
NIGRA Paola

GUALCO Giorgia
PONZINI Flavia
GIARDINA Santa
TORRE Rita

STRINGA Giacomo
PAPARELLA Domenico
REALE Elisabetta
PONZINI Flavio
FORTES GOMES Maximiliana Maria
ARGENTIERI Severino
PADOVANI Stefano
BRAGGIO Cristoforo
DI MAURO Francesca
MAZZUCCO Giovanna
MARTINO Cinzia
PARODI Enrico
FRAGNELLI Vito
RIEDER Sonja
GLIORI Antonella
CADDEO Anna
SCHELOTTO Mario
KURANTOWICH Anna
RUSSO Manrico
VOLONGHI Pier Angelo
CELLERINO Stefano
RICCI Fulvio

CARLINI Valentina
MITA Luigina
SAPONARO Antonio

Societa

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
ASD ZENA RUNNERS
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON
ASD ZENA RUNNERS

SSD DELTA SPEDIZIONI

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

ASD ZENA RUNNERS

GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA
TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195

ASSOCIAZIONE GAU ASD
ASD MARATONETI GENOVESI
GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA

[
]
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Anno

1956
1977
1943
1971
1973
1983
1979
1951
1956
1976
1953
1967
1953
1984
1958
1982
1947
1973
1949
1973
1953
1956
1978
1974
1952
1967
1978
1971
1948
1965
1980
1966
1952
1945

Tempo
37'48
37'54
38'31
38'37
38'49
38'57
38'57
39'36
40'02
40'04
40'34
40'34
40'57
41'08
41'31
42'06
42'28
42'41
43'10
43'19
4320
4320
4321
4322
4323
4323
4324
43'30
44'56
45'18
47'55
48'20
50'18
52'03

Media

km/h

11,11
11,08
10,90
10,88
10,82
10,78
10,78
10,61
10,49
10,48
10,35
10,35
10,26
10,21
10,12
9,98
9,89
9,84
9,73
9,70
9,69
9,69
9,69
9,68
9,68
9,68
9,68
9,66
9,35
9,27
8,77
8,69
8,35
8,07

Per cat.
12° H/22
18° D/19
13° H/22
4° N/6
6° M/11
6° 1/7
6°L/8
14° H/22
4° O/7
19° D/19
15° H/22
5° N/6
16° H/22
7°1/7

7° G/9
17° C/18
17° H/22
7° M/11
5° 0/7
8° M/11
18° H/22
19° H/22
7°L/8
9° M/11
6° O/7
16° F/18
8°L/8
15° E/15
20° H/22
17° F/18
18° C/18
6° N/6
7° 0O/7
21° H/22

v
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